
Admaston
  Juniors

Lauren Titley lauren-short1@hotmail.co.uk

AFC Bridgnorth Stephen Groome steve_groome2003@yahoo.co.uk

AFC Meole Brace Christian Oldham chris.oldham1991@live.co.uk

AFC Phez Matthew Newbold mattnewbold04@gmail.com

AFC Telford United Luke Shelley secretary@afctu.co.uk

AFC Wagon Nathan Groome nathgroome@hotmail.co.uk

AFC Wrekin Samuel Manning samajmanning@hotmail.co.uk

Albrighton Jennifer Collins albrightonfc1992@gmail.com

Allscott Heath FC Keith Fletcher emayltd@live.co.uk

Alveley Adam Jordan adamjordan86@gmail.com

Alveley FC Stuart Darby studarby74@aol.co.uk

Alveley Juniors FC Abby Barnbrook abz-10-12@hotmail.co.uk

Apley United Liam Humphreys liam-scp@outlook.com

Autonomy FC David Vaughan vaughan99@googlemail.com

Baschurch FC Susan Dell susanddell@aol.co.uk

Bayston Hill FC Tom Hancher tomhanche@googlemail.com

Bayston Hill Juniors Christopher Teckoe ceetex@googlemail.com

Bear FC Jessica Raybould jessica.jones.2501@gmail.com

Beckbury Boys FC Darren Perry dazperry29@gmail.com

Bell and Bails Dean Young deanayoung@sky.com

Bishops Castle Town Lee Davies lee.6.davies@openreach.co.uk

Blue Bell FC Glen Price (Junior) gprice301090@gmail.com

Boars United Robert Jones robertjones_83@hotmail.com

Bridgnorth Spartans Edmund Hobday afcspartanssecretary@gmail.com

Bridgnorth Town Juniors Nicholas Cole nick@chatwell.co.uk

Brockton Rovers Callum MacLennan callum01064064@gmail.com

Broseley FC Jamie Farrelly jrfarrelly7@gmail.com

Broseley Youth Sports Eleanor Parrish eleanorparrish@hotmail.co.uk

Brown Clee Vicki Brassington vicki.brassington@nhs.net

Bull Athletic Alex Bromley Al.bromley@hotmail.com

Bull In The Barne United Matthew Brown matthew4631@outlook.com

Bulls Head Dawley Bank Vets Stuart Corns jkcslc17@gmail.com

Church Stretton Magpies Simon Noblet simon_noblet@hotmail.com

Church Stretton Town Paul Smith churchstrettontown@gmail.com

Church Wicketts Jamie Farrelly jrfarrelly7@gmail.com

Clee Hill United Gill Martin gilmart@hotmail.co.uk

Coracle Colts FC Chris Hills chills0793@gmail.com

Coreley Robert Edwards max.rob1@btinternet.com

Cottage Spring 2022 Mitchell Mason mitchellmason386@gmail.com

Cruckton Rovers Tyler Alcock tyler.alcock@hotmail.co.uk

Dawley Town FC Paul Sankey paulsankey26@yahoo.com

Dawley Wanderers Juniors Dale Wood dale.wood89@gmail.com

Derwen College Stephen Evans stephen.evans@derwen.ac.uk

Donnington Sports FC Alex Edwards alex@simply-interview.com
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Dorrington
  FC

David Harding davidharding1441@btinternet.com

Dun Cow Wellington Tyron Oliver Tyronoliver29@gmail.com

Ellesmere Rangers John Edge j@johnedge2.plus.com

Ellesmere United Mark Edge nicolaedge73@gmail.com

Ercall Colts Juniors Sean Hall Sean-hall1@sky.com

FC Nations Jae King fcnations2013@gmail.com

FC Queens Keaton Ford keatonfordy11@hotmail.co.uk

Gobowen Celtic FC Richard Hardy richbolton2002@yahoo.co.uk

Harlescott Rangers Social Jeffrey Walton j.walton39@yahoo.com

Harper Adams Mike Jones mikejones@harper-adams.ac.uk

Haughmond Stuart Williams Stuartlwilliams@btinternet.com

Highley Miner Welfare FC
  Juniors

Lisa Bill lisabill@live.co.uk

HMP Stoke Heath FC Jacob Northwood jnorthwood31@hotmail.co.uk

Hodnet FC Matthew Allen matthewp.allen@icloud.com

Idsall Rangers FC Richard Carless rich@shifnalplant.com

Impact FC Aziz Rashid arz7862003@icloud.com

Inn On The Green Andrew Smith a.york.smith@gmail.com

Keys FC Daryl Davies djdavies16@icloud.com

Lawley Lightmoor Benjamin Kennedy secretaryllfc@gmail.com

Lion O'Morfe Douglas Roberts dougie.roberts@live.co.uk

Llanymynech Mat Edwards Matllan4@gmail.com

Llanymynech Juniors Julie Wolvey secretary@ljfc.co.uk

Ludlow Football Club Christopher Waldron thewaldrons8885@rocketmail.com

Ludlow Town Colts FC Graham Gould g.gould@live.co.uk

Ludlow Town Juniors David Hall d_hall19@sky.com

Ludlow Town Ladies Kevin Powell powellbrickey@gmail.com

Madeley CC Jim Boyle jim.boyle510@yahoo.com

Madeley Sports Luke Hevingham luke.hevingham@marstons.co.uk

Market Drayton Tigers Enid Evans mdtigerssec@gmail.com

Market Drayton Town FC Darren Beech secretarymdtfc@hotmail.com

Meole Brace FC STEPHEN HARRIS stephenharris408@gmail.com

Meole Brace Juniors Andrew Mason andrewedwardmason@gmail.com

Mereside Rangers Rebecca Davies rebeccadavies3@aol.co.uk

Meresiders Susie Little Susielittle@outlook.com

Monkmoor Utd Alex Bradley decanpaul@gmail.com

Morda United Jack Brayne mordautdfc@yahoo.com

NC United FC Scott Marshall scott_ian_39@hotmail.com

Newcastle Andrew Smith andrewsmith.newcastlefc@btinternet.com

Newport Girls Lara Rooney thesecretary.ngfc@gmail.com

Newport Town Dan McLaughlin daniel_mclaughlin@yahoo.com

North Shropshire College Simon Smith simon.smith@tnsfc.co.uk

Nova United Isaac Pollard Isaac.Pollard@shropshirefa.com

Oswestry Bg Club SIMON OWEN simon-owen@tiscali.co.uk

Park Rangers FC Daniel Ginger daniel_ginger@rocketmail.com

Polonia Telford FC Malgorzata Trojniak gosia.trojniak@icloud.com
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Polonia
  Telford FC Youth-Eagles

Karolina Bystra poloniafc.youth@gmail.com

Prees Club Pauline Best secretary@preesjuniorfc.co.uk

Prees Ladies Laura Thelwell laws1902@me.com

Prees United Dan Blackhurst thebullseye@hotmail.com

PSG FC Gareth Kibby garethkibby@gmail.com

Randlay Colts Juniors Michelle Knight sksecretaryrcfc@yahoo.com

Red Barn Rovers Jonny Payne jonnypayne1501@aol.co.uk

Red Barn United Jason Hope jasonhope15@hotmail.co.uk

Rose & Crown SARAH GILL sazzle_79@hotmail.co.uk

Ryton Foxes Steven Matthews stevenmatthews89@yahoo.co.uk

SAHA FC Alun Thorne secretary.sahafc@gmail.com

Sandbrook Vaults FC Sam Nellins sam@joulesbrewery.co.uk

Severn DTP Billy Roberts thebillster1@sky.com

Shawbury United David Martin daibando161274@aol.com

Shifnal Girls FC Jane Laing davidlaing_uk@yahoo.co.uk

Shifnal Imperials FC Robbie Bott robbie.bott@icloud.com

Shifnal Town FC Christopher Glynn christopher_j_g_83@hotmail.com

Shrewsbury 99ers Richard Pike thepikehome@outlook.com

Shrewsbury Colleges Group Lewis Taylor lewist@shrewsbury.ac.uk

Shrewsbury Juniors Natalie Scotland natalie.scotland87@gmail.com

Shrewsbury Town FC Jayne Bebb Jayne.bebb@shrewsburytown.co.uk

Shrewsbury Town Foundation Stephen Brotherwood steve.brotherwood@gmail.com

Shrewsbury Up & Comers Nichola Powell secretary.upandcomersfc@gmail.com

Sinclair United Adam Green asgreen@hotmail.co.uk

Snailbeach White Stars Jordan Knill jordan.knill@hotmail.com

Sparta FC Emma Richards secretary@spartafootballclub.co.uk

St Martins Andrew Joseph andrew.joseph@live.co.uk

Stirchley Buccaneers FC Lee James jameo211@hotmail.com

Telegraph Vaults Ben Roberts 78benroberts@gmail.com

Telford Ajax Christian Smith TelfordAjaxFc@outlook.com

Telford Cyclones Dean Allen Deandavidallen29@gmail.com

Telford Scaffolding Services
  FC

Duane Moore Duanemoore1990@outlook.com

TF3 FC Kellie Dent Tf3FcSundays@gmail.com

The New Saints LFC Colin Francis colinrfrancis@yahoo.co.uk

The Unicorn FC Kieran Marks kieran.marks@hotmail.com

Thomas Telford Desmond Lyttle des1golf@yahoo.co.uk

Trefonen Tim White twhite98@hotmail.com

Turf FC Matthew Maiden matt@growasone.co.uk

Wellington Amateurs Mark Conway markconway785@gmail.com

Wem Town christopher peel cpwtfc@gmail.com

Wenlock OSA Andrew Davis davver1973@gmail.com

Whitchurch Alport Robert Dutton robdutton1@tiscali.co.uk

Worthen Juniors Sara Whitley sarapwee@aol.com

Wrekin Juniors Kim O'Callaghan hodgetts52@gmail.com

Wrockwardine Wood Juniors Stephanie Williams tinawilliams72@hotmail.co.uk
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